Neither Linays Commercial nor any of their employees has any authority to make or give further representations or warranties 
to the property. 

The premises are available to let on the basis of a new full 

repairing and insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed at 

a commencing rent of £27,000 (Twenty Seven Thousand 

Pounds) per annum exclusive.  

Our clients require a rental deposit to be held throughout the 

term of the lease. 

Rating Assessment 

We understand from the Valuation 

Office Agency (VOA) website that the 

rates payable upon the premises are